
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Kristina’s Catering 

Kristina Montalto 

Kristina@kristinascatering.com  

(586) 634-8542 

www.kristinascatering.com  

 

 

 

You + Me Catering  

Lindsay Koval  

Info@youplusmeevents.com 

248-795-5855 

www.youplusme.net  

 

 

 

 

 

Catering by Katherine 

Mark and Lisa Bidinger 

info@cateringbykatherine.com  

(248) 652-0195  

www.cateringbykatherine.com   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bahrbarian Catering 

Chef Brian Bahr 

bahrbariancatering@gmail.com  

734-444-7824 

www.bahrbariancatering.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Chowhound Gourmet  

John Breeland 

sales@chowhoundgourmet.com  

(734) 837- 3668  

www.chowhoundgourmet.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Zio’s Catering 

Anthony Maiani 

anthony@zioscatering.com  

(586) 745-7722  

www.zioscatering.com   

 

 

 

 

 

Mission BBQ 

Tara Revyn 

trevyn@mission-bbq.com  

(586) 214- 8625  
www.mission-bbq.com 

   

 

 
Rangoli Catering 

cater@rangolievents.com  

248-377-3377 
www.detroitrangoli.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Celebrity Catering 

Matt Jenkins 
Eventmanager@celebritycateringusa.com 

(248) 817-6880 

www.celebritycateringusa.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Soprano’s Catering  

Cheryl Polonis 

Cheryl@sopranoscatering.com  

(586) 764-3377 

www.sopranoscatering.com   

 
 

 
 

Cass Catering 

Cass Przybylski 

cass@casscatering.com 

248-789-7250 

www.casscatering.com 

 

 

Jackson’s Five Star Catering  
248-629-6177 
www.jacksonfivecatering.com 

   
 

 

 

 

Rock Star Providers 
2Gather Auburn Hills is an Open Vendor Venue.  

Select the provider of your choice! 
Our customers highly recommend these Rock Stars! 
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Miss Mixology 
Lindsay Lefoy 
missmixologyservice@gmail.com  
(248) 941-4026 
www.missmixologymichigan.com   
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Detroit on the Rocks 
Jeffrey Kurncz 
Detroitontherocks@gmail.com 
248-497-2374 
www.Thedontherocks.com  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Manny’s Liquor Shoppe 
Krist A. Yasso 
248-651-9480 Rochester 
(248) 828-7245 Troy 
 

 

 

*All outside catering & bar service providers are subject to approval and are required to provide 
their certificate of liability listing 2 Gather More AH LLC as an additional insured* 

 

2Gather Elegant Event Venue 
3391 Cross Creek Parkway 

Auburn Hills, MI  48326 
248-724-6282 

 
www.2gathermore.com 
info@2gathermore.com 

 

 
 

 

Rock Star Providers 
2Gather Auburn Hills is an Open Vendor Venue.  

Select the provider of your choice! 
Our customers highly recommend these Rock Stars! 
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